
Show #030525: Spring Roundup Langenau (05/03/2025)

1. RO ROSO: Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

138 Jersey Bernadette Willmeroth Ludwig Engelhard1

386 Fleurs Little Berta Angie Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf2

387 Dahira Johanna Schelle Angie Heisswolf3

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer4

149 Mirabelle Klara Petz Melanie Petz5

193 Jamira Bernadette Willmeroth Ludwig Engelhard6

2. RO ROLL: Rasseoffen Longe Line All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer1

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth2

4. RO RWHU: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

400 Good Ms Kruzin Annika Steck Marija Eberhardt1

149 Mirabelle Klara Petz Melanie Petz2

6. RO RWHS: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

149 Mirabelle Klara Petz Melanie Petz1

8. RO RTI1: Rasseoffen Trail In Hand All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

138 Jersey Bernadette Willmeroth Ludwig Engelhard1

396 Rooster Boots Pena Isabell Marr Isabell Marr2

399 Ceitllinn Impack Carolin Winter Nancy Peer3

386 Fleurs Little Berta Angie Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf4

393 Jack Alexandra Braun Alexandra Braun5

193 Jamira Bernadette Willmeroth Ludwig Engelhard6

9. RO RTRO: Rasseoffen Trail Open Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Kirstin Kanitz Kirstin Kanitz1

484 Midnight Bluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa Meier & Thomas2

385 Its Coffee Time Lena Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf3

381 SQ Hot Shiny Princess Sabrina Rauh Monika Hagen4

390 Gotta Lazy Lope Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt5

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer6

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss7

387 Dahira Angie Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf8

391 Smart Go Little Peppy Amelie Rettenberger Birgit Rettenberger9

205 HS Tysons Whiz It Monika Kistler Monika Kistler10

485 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa Meier & Thomas11

10. RO RWTT: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Trail All Ages (Einsteiger) Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

395 Lucy Lena Roesch Bianca Roesch1

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth2

149 Mirabelle Klara Petz Melanie Petz3

380 AM Unique Addict Nina Herrmann Nina Herrmann4
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394 AM Mad Max Alexandra Braun Marija Eberhardt5

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Karin Gassner Kirstin Kanitz6

396 Rooster Boots Pena Isabell Marr Isabell Marr7

12. RO RWPO: Rasseoffen Western Pleasure Open Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

484 Midnight Bluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa Meier & Thomas1

381 SQ Hot Shiny Princess Sabrina Rauh Monika Hagen2

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Kirstin Kanitz Kirstin Kanitz3

388 Freedoms Scottish Viola Restle Viola Restle4

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer5

387 Dahira Angie Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf6

390 Gotta Lazy Lope Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt7

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss8

385 Its Coffee Time Lena Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf9

391 Smart Go Little Peppy Amelie Rettenberger Birgit Rettenberger10

205 HS Tysons Whiz It Monika Kistler Monika Kistler11

13. RO RWTL: Rasseoffen Walk Trot Western Pleasure All Ages (Ei Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

380 AM Unique Addict Nina Herrmann Nina Herrmann1

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Karin Gassner Kirstin Kanitz2

383 SQ Justified Jennifer Herz Cornelia Pangerl3

394 AM Mad Max Alexandra Braun Marija Eberhardt4

398 AM Infinity Waltraud Wiedemann Waltraud Wiedemann5

400 Good Ms Kruzin Annika Steck Marija Eberhardt6

382 Sierra Nevada Of King Kim Kavak Susanne Schwabe7

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth8

14. RO RWHO: Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship Open Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

205 HS Tysons Whiz It Monika Kistler Monika Kistler1

178 Marlon Elisa Probst Elisa Probst2

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss3

387 Dahira Johanna Schelle Angie Heisswolf4

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer5

390 Gotta Lazy Lope Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt6

15. RO RWTH: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth1

398 AM Infinity Waltraud Wiedemann Waltraud Wiedemann2

380 AM Unique Addict Nina Herrmann Nina Herrmann3

149 Mirabelle Klara Petz Melanie Petz4

383 SQ Justified Jennifer Herz Cornelia Pangerl5

394 AM Mad Max Alexandra Braun Marija Eberhardt6

177 SmartBroadyPriseOlena Jule Duerr Jule Duerr7

396 Rooster Boots Pena Isabell Marr Isabell Marr8

178 Marlon Elisa Probst Elisa Probst9

395 Lucy Lena Roesch Bianca Roesch10
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16. RO RLLP: Rasseoffen Lead Line Pleasure 3-12 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

495 O Lenas Sunrise Noemi Ebel Andrea Ebel1

385 Its Coffee Time Pia Forstner Angie Heisswolf2

400 Good Ms Kruzin Rebecca Theiss Marija Eberhardt3

17. RO ROWR: Rasseoffen Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

381 SQ Hot Shiny Princess Sabrina Rauh Monika Hagen1

485 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa Meier & Thomas2

392 Kitty Poco Bar Melanie Weishaupt Melanie Weishaupt3

18. RO RWWR: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

149 Mirabelle Klara Petz Melanie Petz1

19. RO RORT: Rasseoffen Ranch Trail Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

385 Its Coffee Time Lena Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf1

383 SQ Justified Cornelia Pangerl Cornelia Pangerl2

205 HS Tysons Whiz It Monika Kistler Monika Kistler3

392 Kitty Poco Bar Melanie Weishaupt Melanie Weishaupt4

387 Dahira Angie Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf5

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer6

397 Gunners Smokin Cielo Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid7

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Kirstin Kanitz Kirstin Kanitz8

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss9

21. RO RORL: Rasseoffen Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

388 Freedoms Scottish Viola Restle Viola Restle1

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer2

387 Dahira Johanna Schelle Angie Heisswolf3

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Kirstin Kanitz Kirstin Kanitz4

391 Smart Go Little Peppy Amelie Rettenberger Birgit Rettenberger5

383 SQ Justified Cornelia Pangerl Cornelia Pangerl6

205 HS Tysons Whiz It Monika Kistler Monika Kistler7

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss8

385 Its Coffee Time Lena Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf9

392 Kitty Poco Bar Melanie Weishaupt Melanie Weishaupt10

22. RO RWRL: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Ranch Rail Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

398 AM Infinity Waltraud Wiedemann Waltraud Wiedemann1

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth2

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Karin Gassner Kirstin Kanitz3

395 Lucy Lena Roesch Bianca Roesch4

394 AM Mad Max Alexandra Braun Marija Eberhardt5

23. RO RRIO: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

391 Smart Go Little Peppy Amelie Rettenberger Birgit Rettenberger1
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160 Shine It Up In Smoke Kirstin Kanitz Kirstin Kanitz2

205 HS Tysons Whiz It Monika Kistler Monika Kistler3

387 Dahira Johanna Schelle Angie Heisswolf4

385 Its Coffee Time Lena Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf5

383 SQ Justified Cornelia Pangerl Cornelia Pangerl6

388 Freedoms Scottish Viola Restle Viola Restle7

397 Gunners Smokin Cielo Rainer Schmid Rainer Schmid8

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss9

24. RO RWRW: Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Ranch Riding All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

398 AM Infinity Waltraud Wiedemann Waltraud Wiedemann1

395 Lucy Lena Roesch Bianca Roesch2

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth3

25. RO RRNO: Rasseoffen Reining Open Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

385 Its Coffee Time Lena Heisswolf Angie Heisswolf1

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer2

28. RO KWTH: Rasseoffen Freestyle Walk-Trot Western Horsemanshi Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

399 Ceitllinn Impack Carolin Winter Nancy Peer1

393 Jack Alexandra Braun Alexandra Braun2

160 Shine It Up In Smoke Karin Gassner Kirstin Kanitz3

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth4

388 Freedoms Scottish Viola Restle Viola Restle5

29. RO RBRO: Rasseoffen Barrel Race Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

152 NuQTee Martina Krauss Martina Krauss1

389 Liandra Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt2

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer3

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth4

30. RO RTBR: Rasseoffen Team Barrel Race Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameDraw

399 Ceitllinn Impack Nancy Peer Nancy Peer1

166 Amy Anja Fruth Anja Fruth2

389 Liandra Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt3


